SUPREME

NEW YORK STYLE PIZZA & LIQUOR

https://menulist.menu
4521 California Ave SW, 98116, Seattle, US, United States
+12062574767,+18775851085 - http://lwww.supreme.bar/

The restaurant from Seattle offers 16 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $14.0.
What User likes about Supreme:

great for late night and big discs. pizza is good and reminds me of football pizza. | wouldn't recommend the
Detroit style here, but | would do everything else. the staff is friendly and the bar is well occupied with the choice.
read more. Just eating and drinking is too simple for you? Then a visit to this sports bar is just right: in addition to
large and small snacks and menus you can watch the latest football matches, tennis or Formula 1, You shouldn't

miss the opportunity to try the flavorful pizza, baked fresh in an traditional manner. You can still relax at the bar
after the meal (or during it) and enjoy a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, and you can try fine American meals
like Burger or Barbecue.
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fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Sauces
RANCH

Pizza Pies
MUSHROOM PIE

Drinks

DRINKS

Towfat Ravors

ICE CREAM SANDWICH

Bread & Greens

SCALLION GARLIC KNOTS

$7.0

$25.0

$1.5

$7.0

Ingredients Used
SAUSAGE

Soft drinks

DIET COKE
COCA-COLA

Whole Pies | Red

DOUBLE CHEESE PIE
DOUBLE PEPPERONI PIE

Whole Pies | White
RIC MORTY
THE JABRONI PIE

These types of dishes are

being served
PIZZA
SALAD

$2.5
$2.5

$22.0
$23.0

$25.0
$25.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 15:00 -01:00
Tuesday 15:00 -01:00
Wednesday 15:00 -01:00
Thursday 15:00 -01:00
Friday 15:00 -02:00
Saturday 15:00 -02:00
Sunday 15:00 -01:00
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